The equipment behind the science.
Instech Laboratories, Inc.
5209 Militia Hill Road
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
USA
TL 800-443-4227
TL 610-941-0132
FX 610-941-0134

ER
, G
UI
N
EA
 P
IG
,
RA
BB
IT
25mm (1in)
PN: 250 pc box
(PN: 50 pc box) Tube size (IDxOD) Material
FTP-22-25
(FTP-22-25-50) 22ga (0.4x0.7mm) PP
FTP-20-30
(FTP-20-30-50) 20ga (0.5x0.9mm) PP
FTP-20-38
(FTP-20-38-50) 20ga (0.5x0.9mm) PP
FTPU-16-38
(FTPU-16-38-50) 16ga (1.0x1.6mm) PU, PC
FTP-18-30
(FTP-18-30-50) 18ga (0.7x1.2mm) PP
FTP-18-38
(FTP-18-38-50) 18ga (0.7x1.2mm) PP
FTP-18-50
(FTP-18-50-50) 18ga (0.7x1.2mm) PP
FTP-18-75
(FTP-18-75-50) 18ga (0.7x1.2mm) PP
FTPU-13-88
(FTPU-13-88-50) 13ga (1.5x2.4mm) PU, PC
FTP-15-78
(FTP-15-78-50) 15ga (1.2x1.8mm) PP
FTP-15-100
(FTP-15-100-50) 15ga (1.2x1.8mm) PP
FTP-13-90
(FTP-13-90-50) 13ga (1.6x2.4mm) PP
FTP-13-150
(FTP-13-150-50) 13ga (1.6x2.4mm) PP
PN: 6 pc pouch Tube size (IDxOD) Material
FTSS-24S-25 24ga (0.4x0.6mm) SS, NB
FTSS-22S-25 22ga (0.5x0.7mm) SS, NB
FTSS-20S-25 20ga (0.6x0.9mm) SS, NB
FTSS-20S-38 20ga (0.6x0.9mm) SS, NB
FTSS-18S-51 18ga (1.1x1.3mm) SS, NB
FTSS-18S-76 18ga (1.1x1.3mm) SS, NB
FTSS-16S-76 16ga (1.3x1.7mm) SS, NB
1.2mm tip diameter
30mm (1.2in)
1.6mm
1.6mm